Resultat utan handicap:

Plac Namn
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John Ostlund

Ove Granberg
Owe Hultman

Kjell Larsen
Gunnar Karlsson
Thomas Zettergren

Rune Nyberg
Roger Russing
Eje Nordqvist
Robert Wallin
Leif Pedersen
Mattias Jansson
Tommy Auru

Jan Ove Persson
Hans Eriksson
Martin Nystrém
Jan Karlsson
Bjorn Rastrom
Goran Pettersson
Anders Fridh

Andreas Johansson
Henrik Magnusson
Erdal Yigit

Lars Blomberg

Ari Asu

Tommy Rénnqvist
Henrik Ylivirta
Mikael Danielsson
Tom Gjerud

RESULTATLISTA
SODERMANLANDS PISTOLSKYTTEKRETS
Serietavling Banskjutning 2011

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Transtrands Skf
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Flens Pk

Valla Pk

Aby Sk

Arla Skf
Katrineholms Sk
Katrineholms Sk
Katrineholms Sk
Flens Pk

Arla Skf
Katrineholms Sk
Eskilstuna HeVf

Eskilstuna HeVf
Katrineholms Sk
Katrineholms Sk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Katrineholms Sk
Eskilstuna Pk

Kl

3
3
3
3
3
3
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Katrineholm

328
328
319
322
314
0

320
313
283
328
300
290
289
287
281
322
310
285

252

284

Arla
336
0
0
315
316
331

317
320
305
297
250

307

o o

283

264

310
301
295
266
271
230
308

234

Eskilstuna Summa
337 673
335 663
329 648

0 637
308 630
0 331
313 637
310 630
317 622
292 610
0 533
0 328
0 307
0 300
0 290
0 289
0 287
0 283
0 281
0 264
300 632
307 617
0 580
267 533
250 523
237 467
0 308
0 284
0 234



Resultat med handicap:

Plac Namn
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Andreas Johansson
Henrik Magnusson
John Ostlund
Rune Nyberg
Roger Russing
Erdal Yigit

Ove Granberg

Eje Nordqvist
Robert Wallin

Lars Blomberg
Owe Hultman

Ari Asu

Gunnar Karlsson
Tommy Rénnqvist
Leif Pedersen
Mattias Jansson
Henrik Ylivirta
Thomas Zettergren
Jan Ove Persson
Mikael Danielsson
Tommy Auru

Kjell Larsen

Hans Eriksson
Martin Nystrém
Jan Karlsson
Bjorn Rastrom
Goran Pettersson
Tom Gjerud
Anders Fridh

Roger Svard

Eskilstuna PK
2011-05-26

Forening
Eskilstuna HeVf
Katrineholms Sk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Katrineholms Sk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Flens Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Valla Pk

Aby Sk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Katrineholms Sk
Katrineholms Sk
Arla Skf
Transtrands Skf
Katrineholms Sk
Katrineholms Sk
Flens Pk

Arla Skf
Katrineholms Sk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf

Kl

1
1
3
2
2
1
3
2
2
1
3
1
3
1
2
2
1
3
2
1
2
3
2
2
2
2
2
1
2

Katrineholm

342
338
328
335
0
331
328
0
332
0
319
321
314
0
317
339
0
0
330
330

322
320
320
319

316

Eskilstuna

335
337
337
332
330
0
335
334
321
325
329
320
308
316

o
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Summa

680
675
673
669
665
665
663
662
656
650
648
647
630
630
617
339
337
331
330
330
329
322
320
320
319
317
316
315
307



